
08/09/25 Monday I to XII International Literacy Day
09/09/25 TUESDAY I-II Object Talk

III-V Library Activity, Game

12-09-25 to  13-09-
2025

Friday to 
Saturday

VIII to IX Interhouse Table Tennis Competition

13/09/25 Saturday V to X Hindi Diwas- Special Assembly
15-Sep to 19 Sept Mon-Friday I to XII Oral Exam
19 Sept - 20 Sept Friday & Sat VI to VII

VIII to X
XI to XII

26/09/25 Friday Nur-III Navratri Celebration-Performances, Garba
27/09/25 Sat IV-XII Navratri Celebration-Garba

03/10/25 Friday I to XII Terminal - I Exam Commence
13/10/25 Monday I-V Diya Making Competition 
15/10/2025 Wednesday VI - XII Rangoli Making Competition

16/10/2025 Thursday Pre Primary 
Class I - XII

Open House Terminal I Exam

16/10/25 - 05/10/25 Diwali Vacation

DATE DAY CLASS NAME OF ACTIVITY

06/11/25 Thursday I to VIII School Re-Open
06/11/25 Thursday Special Assembly By Teachers
13/11/25 Friday VII to IX English Debate Competition

Theme- Imporantance of Electoral Vote
14/11/25 Saturday XI-XII Mock Parliament - To Pass Bill to Vote from Home

27/11/25 Thursday Pre Primary 
Class I to V

Sports Day

28/11/25 Friday Class VI- XII Sports Day
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November

InterHouse Chess Competition
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October


